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GEG24 PARTS LIST

Item Description Part Number Qty

1 Foot, Adjustable - SS U01021005165 4

2 Plate, Foot Support - 4

3 Drip Tray U01051025574 1

4 Plate, Base U06051470499 1

5 Indicator Light U03091240006 2

6 Knob U02101155013 2

7 Switch, ON/OFF U03041215033 2

8 Thermostat U03051220048 2

9 Enclosure Assembly - 1

10 Plate, Insulation U01071040229 1

11 Plate, Element U01991090036 2

12 Plate, Sensor U01051027329 2

13 Heating Element U03061225104 2

14 Plate, Griddle - 1

15 Box, Connection - 1

16 Bar, Connection U03081235018 1

17 Cover, Connection Box U01051027359 1
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GEG24 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE SCHEMATIC
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NOTE:
1. USE ONLY COPPER WIRE FOR SUPPLY CONNECTIONS.
    WIRE TO BE SUITABLE FOR AT LEAST 90C (194F). USE
    WIRE GAUGE SHOWN OR LARGER.
2. ALL INTERNAL WIRING IS #14 GAUGE.
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GEG24  NOTES
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GEG36 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE COMPONENTS
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GEG36 PARTS LIST

Item Description Part Number Qty

1 Foot, Adjustable - SS U01021005165 4

2 Plate, Foot Support - 4

3 Drip Tray U01051025574 1

4 Plate, Base U06051470641 1

5 Indicator Light U03091240006 3

6 Knob U02101155013 3

7 Switch, ON/OFF U03041215033 3

8 Thermostat U03051220048 3

9 Enclosure Assembly - 1

10 Plate, Insulation U01071040230 1

11 Plate, Element U01991090036 3

12 Plate, Sensor U01051027329 3

13 Heating Element U03061225104 3

14 Plate, Griddle - 1

15 Box, Connection - 1

16 Bar, Connection U03081235018 1

17 Cover, Connection Box U01051027359 1
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GEG36 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE SCHEMATIC
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GEG36 NOTES
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GEG48 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE COMPONENTS
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GEG48 PARTS LIST

Item Description Part Number Qty

1 Foot, Adjustable - SS U01021005165 4

2 Plate, Foot Support - 4

3 Drip Tray U01051025574 1

4 Plate, Base U06051470662 1

5 Indicator Light U03091240006 4

6 Knob U02101155013 4

7 Switch, ON/OFF U03041215033 4

8 Thermostat U03051220048 4

9 Enclosure Assembly - 1

10 Plate, Insulation U01071040229 2

11 Plate, Element U01991090036 4

12 Plate, Sensor U01051027329 4

13 Heating Element U03061225104 4

14 Plate, Griddle - 1

15 Box, Connection - 1

16 Bar, Connection U03081235018 1

17 Cover, Connection Box U01051027359 1
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GEG48 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE SCHEMATIC
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GEG48 NOTES
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